Kolmikhipe
13.13

12.98
12.27
12.08
11.92
11.67
11.61
11.48
11.48
11.42
(10)
11.38
11.23
11.19
11.12
11.08
11.06
11.02
10.99
10.90
10.90
(20)
10.84
10.80
10.77
10.61
10.60
10.56
10.49
10.45

Merilyn Uudmae

Tahti Alver

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Janeli Toomel
Annabel Luuk

Silvia Veermae

Zarina NetSiporuk
Marilis Remmel
Vladislava Oleinik
Mairit Laine

Anastassia LobatSjova
Anna Pivovarova
Karina Stork

Iris Tamsalu

Valeria Radajeva
Laura Johanna Mettis
Birgit Paju

Eliise Anijalg

Marilin Moor

Laura TraSanov

Maria Dudareva
Marieta Ruusa
Krete Junson
Erika Demjanjuk
Katre Uibo

Kristi Mandoja
Maiann Johanson
Kerin Urbanik

26.03.91 Audentese SK
04.12.94 Néomme KJK
22.03.97 Audentese SK
14.03.94 Tartu SS Kalev
23.04.96 Tartu U. ASK
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
31.03.99 Audentese SK
11.04.01 KJK Saare
02.03.97 Audentese SK
02.03.98 Rapina SK

03.04.99 KJK Atleetika
29.10.98 SK Tsefei
17.04.97 Audentese SK
15.01.01 Tartu SS Kalev
25.05.98 Audentese SK
07.11.96 Tartu U. ASK
09.02.00 Tartu SS Kalev
03.10.01 Tartu SS Kalev
04.03.99 Audentese SK
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport

07.07.02 Tartu U. ASK
28.02.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
07.08.95 Tartu U. ASK
08.06.97 Audentese SK
25.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
16.04.97 KJK Harta
30.12.99 KJK Vike
25.07.99 KJK Lbunaldvi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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N
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

Tartu

Voru

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae

27.02.16
27.02.16
20.02.16
20.02.16
20.02.16
12.12.15
06.02.16
06.02.16
11.02.16
20.02.16

06.02.16
16.01.16
31.01.16
06.02.16
11.02.16
26.01.16
12.12.15
06.02.16
06.02.16
19.03.16

12.12.15
19.03.16
16.02.16
20.02.16
16.02.16
20.02.16
20.11.15
06.02.16



